Bid Date: 11/19/2024 E&A Project No. 2010.083.018 Engineer's Est: \$125,100.00 Page 1 of 1

				DPS, LLC 3704 L St		Armodus, LLC 1620 IA-183		S&S Trenching, Inc 14004 N. 138th St		B&W Co, Inc. 2340 Keystone Dr	
				Omaha, NE 68107		Mondamin, IA 51557		Omaha, NE 68142		Omaha, NE 68134	
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Concrete Pavement Repair, Large Area	239	SY	\$77.00	\$18,403.00	\$80.00	\$19,120.00	\$79.00	\$18,881.00	\$84.00	\$20,076.00
2	Concrete Pavement Repair, Small Area	818	SY	\$78.00	\$63,804.00	\$80.00	\$65,440.00	\$79.00	\$64,622.00	\$88.00	\$71,984.00
3	Full Depth Saw Cut Existing Pavement	1,908	LF	\$0.50	\$954.00	\$0.90	\$1,717.20	\$1.50	\$2,862.00	\$1.25	\$2,385.00
4	Adjust Manhole to Grade	4	EA	\$40.00	\$160.00	\$30.00	\$120.00	\$25.00	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$200.00
5	Remove and Replace PCC Sidewalk	54	SF	\$5.00	\$270.00	\$7.00	\$378.00	\$6.00	\$324.00	\$6.50	\$351.00
6	Remove and Replace PCC Curb Ramp	40	SF	\$7.00	\$280.00	\$13.00	\$520.00	\$14.00	\$560.00	\$14.00	\$560.00
7	Remove PCC Sidewalk	72	SF	\$1.00	\$72.00	\$1.00	\$72.00	\$1.00	\$72.00	\$1.00	\$72.00
8	Remove PCC Curb Ramp	80	SF	\$13.00	\$1,040.00	\$1.20	\$96.00	\$1.00	\$80.00	\$2.00	\$160.00
9	Construct PCC Sidewalk	117	SF	\$6.00	\$702.00	\$6.50	\$760.50	\$7.00	\$819.00	\$6.50	\$760.50
10	Construct PCC Curb Ramp	40	SF	\$7.00	\$280.00	\$12.00	\$480.00	\$12.00	\$480.00	\$12.00	\$480.00
11	Construct Detectable Warning Panel (2 Locations)	16	SF	\$25.00	\$400.00	\$30.00	\$480.00	\$32.00	\$512.00	\$35.00	\$560.00
12	Remove and Replace Faulty Subgrade	25	TN	\$10.00	\$250.00	\$20.00	\$500.00	\$25.00	\$625.00	\$25.00	\$625.00
13	Adjust Sprinkler (As Needed)	2	EA	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$20.00	\$40.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$100.00
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-13, INCLUSIVE)					\$86,715.00		\$89,723.70		\$90,037.00		\$98,313.50

Est. Start Date: TBN Est. Start Date: TBN Est. Start Date: 3/1/2025

				Stanek Industries, LLC 17703 Palisades Dr Omaha, NE 68136				
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount			
1	Concrete Pavement Repair, Large Area	239	SY	\$83.00	\$19,837.00*			
2	Concrete Pavement Repair, Small Area	818	SY	\$87.50	\$71,575.00			
3	Full Depth Saw Cut Existing Pavement	1,908	LF	\$2.75	\$5,247.00			
4	Adjust Manhole to Grade	4	EA	\$50.00	\$200.00			
5	Remove and Replace PCC Sidewalk	54	SF	\$10.00	\$540.00			
6	Remove and Replace PCC Curb Ramp	40	SF	\$14.00	\$560.00			
7	Remove PCC Sidewalk	72	SF	\$5.00	\$360.00			
8	Remove PCC Curb Ramp	80	SF	\$7.00	\$560.00			
9	Construct PCC Sidewalk	117	SF	\$8.00	\$936.00			
10	Construct PCC Curb Ramp	40	SF	\$11.00	\$440.00			
11	Construct Detectable Warning Panel (2 Locations)	16	SF	\$40.00	\$640.00			
12	Remove and Replace Faulty Subgrade	25	TN	\$15.00	\$375.00			
13	Adjust Sprinkler (As Needed)	2	EA	\$50.00	\$100.00			
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-13, INCLUSIVE)					\$101,370.00**			

Est. Start Date: TBN-2025
*CORRECTED EXTENSION
**CORRECTED TOTAL BASE BID